INTERCERT

system certification

CERTIFICATE CEPTUDUKAT

Certification Body INTERCERT Ceptudukauymckoto teno MHTEPLUEPT
certifies that noTBpAyBa AeKa

R
all=
=

RIKOMAK

C OPIER S ERVICE

has implemented and maintains a ro npumeHyBa CUCTEMOT 33 MeHaLIMeHT
Management System according to the standard cornacHo bapamaTta Ha CTaHOApAoOT

MKC EN ISO 9001:2015

scope: BO Oricer:
Sales, renting and maintaining of [Mpopaxx6a, M3HajMyBaHe U
copiers, printers, multifunctional OAp>XyBake Ha KOMUpKU, NpUHTEPMH,

MYNTUDYHKLUCKU eOUHULIN U

units and other office equipment
OpYyra KaHuenapucka onpema

at the following location Ha nokauuja
blvd. Partizanski odredi no.34A byn. MapTrn3saHcku ogpenmn 6p.34A
Skopje Ckonje
Issue Date: 06.11.2018 [aTyM Ha u3gaBame: 06.11.2018
Expiry Date: 05.11.2021 Ba)kHocT go: 05.11.2021
Registration No: Q-030/2018 Perucrtapcku 6poj: Q-030/2018

Cepruuranuja

INTERCERT Q%

system certification

INTERCERT

Jordan Mijalkov 44/2-10 QM % M
1000 Skopje, Macedonia , 150 9001: 2015 CERTIFIEE Cerheamn
www.inter-cert.net Managing Director / Ynpasuten 0-030/2018

This certificate is valid until the Expiry Date on the condition that audits are conducted and paid for as per the Certification Agreement. Should this condition not
be met, cancellation procedures will be initiated and the client will be removed from the INTERCERT register. This Certificate remains the property of INTERCERT
and must be returned upon request. It must not be altered in any way. Intentional misuse of this certificate will result in cancellation without prior notification.
Certificates can be checked through info@inter-cert.net / Ceptndmkator octaHyBa BannaeH 40 AaTYMOT Ha BaXXHOCT, Nog, YC/I0B fla ce CnNpoBeaaT pefoBHUTe
HaZ30PHV NPOBEPKNM 1 a ce NoaMUPAT PUHAHCUCKITE 0O6BPCKM Kov npousnerysaat of [lorosopoT 3a CepTudukaumja. [JOKOMKY He ce MCMOSHAT OBUE YCII0BY,
Ke ce npucTany KOH NocTanka 3a o3eMake Ha cepTUPMKATOT, @ OpraHn3aLmjata ke buge nsbpuiiaHa of perncTapoT Ha cepTuduumnpany opranmusauyumn. OBoj
CepTdmKaT e CONCTBEHOCT Ha VHTepLepT 1 opraHu3aumjata Mma obBpcKa Aa ro Bpath Ha 6apame Ha MHTepuept. Cekoja HamepHa 3n0ynotpeba Ha OBOj
cepTndumKaT Ke pesynTmpa co HeroBo oasemarbe 6e3 npetxofHa HajaBa. CepTudurkaTuTe moxe fa buaaT nposepeHn na info@inter-cert.net




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     Action: Make all pages the same size
     Scale: Scale width and height equally
     Rotate: Clockwise if needed
     Size: 11.693 x 16.535 inches / 297.0 x 420.0 mm
      

        
     0
            
       D:20181106141141
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     627
     254
    
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     CCW
     Uniform
            
                
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



